
Table No.

SCARIFF - FLAGMOUNT - FEAKLE - TULLA - ENNIS 348
THURSDAY

SERVICE NUMBER 348

Ennis (Bus Station) 14:00

Ennis (Dunnes Stores Friars Walk) 14:05

Ennis (Tulla Road Roslevan Stores) 14:15

Spancil Hill Cross (eastbound) 14:20

Clooney (Opp Church) 14:25

Norrie Hencheys Pub 14:27

Tulla (Library) 14:35

Fortane Cross (eastbound) 14:40

Ballinahinch Cross (eastbound) 14:45

Feakle (Loughnanes Guesthouse) 14:55

Kilclaran Church (Opp Church) 15:03

McNamaras Pub (Opp Pub) 15:08

Killanena Church (Opposite Church) 15:10

Kennedys Cross (Southbound) 15:20

Flagmount (Post Office) 15:30

Scariff (Post Office Market Square) 15:55

THURSDAY

SERVICE NUMBER 348

Scariff (Post Office Market Square) 08:50

Flagmount (Opp Post Office) 09:15

Kennedys Cross (Northbound) 09:25

Killanena Church 09:35

McNamaras Pub 09:37

Kilclaran Church 09:42

Feakle (East Clare Transport Office) 09:50

Ballinahinch Cross (westbound) 10:00



THURSDAY

SERVICE NUMBER 348

Fortane Cross (westbound) 10:05

Tulla (Library) 10:10

Norrie Hencheys Pub (Opp Pub) 10:18

Clooney (Church) 10:20

Spancil Hill Cross (westbound) 10:25

Ennis (Tulla Rd Opp Western Joinery) 10:30

Ennis (Dunnes Stores Friars Walk) 10:40

Ennis (Bus Station) 10:45

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

